Data Sheet
Broadcom 957508-P2100G-DS104
September 2, 2021
General Description
The Broadcom BCM957508-P2100G is a dual-port
100 Gb/s PCI Express 4.0 x16 Network Interface Card that
supports QSFP56/QSFP28 optical modules and copper
direct-attach cables. The card uses the Broadcom

13
BCM957508-P2100G Data Sheet Dual-Port 100 Gb/s QSFP56 Ethernet PCI Express 4.0 x16 Network Interface Card
6 Ordering Information
Table 9:  Ordering Information
Part Number Description
BCM957508-P2100G Dual-Port 100 Gb/s QSFP56 Ethernet PCI Express 4.0 x16 Network Interface Card, Halogen
Free
Broadcom 957508-P2100G-DS104
14
BCM957508-P2100G Data Sheet Dual-Port 100 Gb/s QSFP56 Ethernet PCI Express 4.0 x16 Network Interface Card
Revision History
BCM957508-P2100G-DS104; September 2, 2021
Updated:
 Board Power and Environmental Specifications – Updated section.
BCM957508-P2100G-DS103; December 27, 2019
Added:
 Table 7, Required Airflow
BCM957508-P2100G-DS102; November 1, 2019
Updated:
 Board Power Consumption – Updated board power consumption value.
 Airflow Requirements – Updated LFM value.
BCM957508-P2100G-DS101; May 1, 2019
Updated:
 Figure 1, BCM957508-P2100G Network Interface Card
 Figure 3, Activity and Link LED Locations
BCM957508-P2100G-DS100; April 12, 2019
Initial release.
Broadcom, the pulse logo, Connecting everything, BroadSAFE, TruFlow, Avago Technologies, Avago, and the A logo are
among the trademarks of Broadcom and/or its affiliates in the United States, certain other countries and/or the EU.
Copyright © 2019 – 2021 Broadcom. All Rights Reserved.